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Sunday 6:30 pm Bama Bowling Lanes Lanes 27 - 30
USBC Certification:

Team Standings

Points Points Pins + HDCP High HDCP High
Place #  Team Name Won Lost HDCP Sers Sers Game Game
1 2 Fantastic 4 56 24 22767 2445 1797 885 662
2 4 Hang Em High 42 38 23472 2565 2349 931 855
3 1 Fatmans BBQ 40 40 22884 2486 2168 899 780
4 3 Can't Get Right 22 58 22660 2480 2018 890 743
***+ Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current split
Lane Assignments
27-28 29-30
Wk29 03/31 34 2-1
Wk30 04/07 4-2 1-3

Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series

2480 Hang Em High
Handicap Series

Men 694 Cary Brown
574 Riley Roundtree
574 Rorzell Lohman

Women 589 Bry Carter

Team Scratch Game

849 Fatmans BBQ
Handicap Game

1610 Can't Get Right
Scratch Series

242 Ryan Herndon 606 Tommy Hutto

216 Sylvester Boswell 504 John Russell
319 Coley Chestnut

217 Lakesha Lohman 366 Valencia Boswell

Season High Scores

552 Fantastic 4
Scratch Game
213 Ben Allen
187 Amos Brown

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game Team Scratch Series

2565 Hang Em High
Handicap Series

Team Scratch Game

899 Fatmans BBQ
Handicap Game

2018 Can't Get Right
Scratch Series

662 Fantastic 4
Scratch Game

Men 740 John Russell 283 Cary Brown 692 Ben Allen 267 Todd Brown
689 Tommy Hutto 277 Amos Brown 575 Twaski Relf 222 Riley Roundtree
664 Rorzell Lohman 232 Sylvester Boswell
Women 656 Lakesha Lohman 252 Bry Carter 426 Valencia Boswell 172 Cindy Brown
Individual High Averages
Men 200.71 Ben Allen 195.92 Cary Brown 194.52 Todd Brown
Women 143.83 Bry Carter 125.46 Valencia Boswell 117.80 Lakesha Lohman
Most Improved Average
Men 179 to 188.67 = +9.67 Tommy Hutto 143 to 151.86 = +8.86 Rorzell Lohman 186 to 194.52 = +8.52 Todd Brown

Women 103 to 117.80 =+14.80Lakesha Lohman 136 to 143.83 = +7.83 Bry Carter

Team Rosters

115 to 116.92

+1.92 Cindy Brown

Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name Pins Gms Avg HDCP

1 - Fatmans BBQ Lane 30 HDCP=104 Avg=669 2 - Fantastic 4 Lane 29 HDCP=200 Avg=548

Riley Roundtree 10849 75 144 44 Cindy Brown 7717 66 116 67

Ryan Herndon 4320 27 160 32 Lakesha Lohman 9895 84 117 66

Ben Allen 14451 72 200 0 Rorzell Lohman 12756 84 151 39

Amos Brown 11946 72 165 28 Twaski Relf 10376 63 164 28

3 - Can't Get Right Lane 27 HDCP=173 Avg=582 4 - Hang Em High Lane 28 HDCP=62 Avg=720

Coley Chestnut 1249 9 138 49 Todd Brown 12838 66 194 4

Valencia Boswell 10539 84 125 60 Bry Carter 11650 81 143 45

Sylvester Boswell 11290 81 139 48 Tommy Hutto 15282 81 188 9

John Russell 12435 69 180 16 Cary Brown 16457 84 195 4
Temporary Substitutes

EH Men

Name -1- -2- -3- Total _Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name -1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins Gms  Avg HDCP

Steve Bruney 0 6324 45 140 48 Deonte Quan 0 7871 44 178 17

%" Women

Name -1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins Gms Avg HDCP Name -1- _-2- _-3- Total _Pins Gms Avg HDCP
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Bama Bowling Lanes

** L ast Week's High Scores for Inmediate Release **

Lanes 27 - 30

Scratch Game
Men 279 Cary Brown
214 Cary Brown
213 Ben Allen
211 Tommy Hutto
208 Ryan Herndon

Women 180 Bry Carter
160 Bry Carter
151 Lakesha Lohman
137 Valencia Boswell
123 Lakesha Lohman
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Scratch Game

208
207
189
188
188

119
114
110

92

Tommy Hutto
Ryan Herndon
Cary Brown
Ben Allen
John Russell

Valencia Boswell
Bry Carter

Valencia Boswell
Lakesha Lohman

Scratch Series

682
606
544
541
504

454
366
366

Cary Brown
Tommy Hutto
Ben Allen
Ryan Herndon
John Russell

Bry Carter
Lakesha Lohman
Valencia Boswell

Scratch Series

486 Amos Brown
457 Rorzell Lohman
442 Riley Roundtree
421 Sylvester Boswell
319 Coley Chestnut
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